
Buy MMA rice re-announcement bid 

  
  
  
Purchase items, and quantities 

Item 
Buy 

Number 
Quantity Standards Quarter

Place 

of 

Origin 

Arrival 

deadline 

Port 

of 

arrival

Medium grain 

non-glutinous 

rice 

(HS: 

1006.30.1000) 

AT1084-

MRI-13 

(036) 

7,000 

tons
USNo.1 

National 

quotas

United 

States 

of 

America 

05/31/2013 Busan

  

  
 

Bid Registration Deadline: Mon 01/07/2013 14:00 one, aT Center 10th 

Floor Rice Team 

  
  
E-Bid Date: 2013.1.8 () 10:00 ~ 11:30 

  
  


